

Notesbook: - Thakali to Dharmrajgar Dakshinwadi (Dakshinwadi)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sargnagar DIVISION

Ladaria SUB-DIVISION

Avinav Singh

1329

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 01 से
100 तक अंकित है, जो अवर
इंजिनियर, लेदनियाँ इलाका
वै निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
[Signature]
17/10/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Saynagar DIVISION

Ladania SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division, Saynagar

Measurement Book

No. 1329

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on AK Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Date of agreement					Contents of area
No. and date of agreement					
(These four lines should be repeated at the end of the measurements relating to each work).					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work	construction of road				
from	Thadi to dhantaiga				
	dakshin wash (rakshin) to yards				
	MM 08 Y (30)				
Agency	Abhinav Singh				
Agreement no.	42 S.B.D / 2020-21				
Date of start	20-08-2020				
Date of completion	19.05.2021				
	(Revised measurement)				

Item no ① - P/F setting

out piles - - of 12

$$1.00 \times 5 \text{ nos} = 5 \text{ nos}$$

Item no ② - clearing Area

scrubbing of vegetation of 12

$$2 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 210 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 420 \text{ "}$$

$$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ "}$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 210 \text{ "}$$

$$7 \times 5 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 525$$

$$\text{Total} = 1995 \text{ M}^2$$

$$10,000 \text{ H}$$

$$\text{Qty} = 0.199 \text{ Hectar}$$

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of COST)

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) :- plf setting out					
pilar - - - - - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP-01					
Qty = 5 nos					
@ Rs 2454.75 / Each = Rs 12274 =					

Item no (2) :- clearing And					
Grubbing of vegetation - - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 01					
Qty = 0.199 H					
@ Rs 5133.76 / H = Rs 10176 =					

Item no (3) :- construction of					
embankment with soil of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 02					
Qty = 535.43 m ³					
@ Rs 140.13 / m ³ = Rs 75030 =					

Item no (4) :- providing And					
Laying G.S.B. - Ur - I - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 04					
Qty = 461.70 m ³					
@ Rs 3109.95 / m ³ = Rs 1435864 =					

Item no (5) :- pl laying					
G.O.B. m - Ur - II - - of 12					
Qty. vide TMBP - 04					
Qty = 160.30 m ³					

Continuation
 @ Rs 3935.42 / m³ = Rs 630848 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Itemno- (8/19) i - providing
and fixing masonry work of 1st

Qty. vide TMBP - 02

Qty = 2.00 m³

@ RS 10760.25 / each = RS 21520.50

Itemno- (9/20) i - Earth work in

Excavation found 1st floor

Qty. vide TMBP - 03

Qty = 59.58 m³

@ RS 269.32 / m³ = RS 16046.00

Itemno- (10/21) i - providing m-15

P.C.C in foundation 2nd floor

Qty. vide TMBP - 03

Qty = 9.16 m³

@ RS 5914.76 / m³ = RS 54179.00

Itemno- (11/22) i - plain R.C.C

in substructure in found 1st floor

Qty. vide TMBP - 03

Qty = 67.48 m³

@ RS 6736.92 / m³ = RS 454607.00

Itemno- (12/23) i - providing and

laying NP-3, 1000mm - 1st floor

Qty. vide TMBP - 04

Continuation

Qty = 15 m

@ RS 3691.70 / m = RS 55375.50

Total = 3347357.00

Continuation